
KING’S CLUB OPENING HOURS 2023 

Spring Term: Monday 20th February – Sunday 26th March. 

 

Monday – Friday     Saturday & Sunday 

Swimming Pool  18:00 – 21:00   Swimming Pool  09:00 – 19:00 

Tennis Courts   18:00 – 21:00   Tennis Courts   09:00 – 19:00 

Gyms   18:00 – 22:00   Gyms   09:00 – 19:00 

 

 

Easter Holidays: Monday 27th Sunday 16th April  

 

Bank Holiday Hours: 7th, 9th & 10th April: 10:00 – 16:00 

 

Monday – Friday     Saturday & Sunday 

Swimming Pool  15:00 – 21:00   Swimming Pool  09:00 – 19:00 

Tennis Courts   15:00 – 21:00   Tennis Courts   09:00 – 19:00 

Gyms   15:00 – 22:00   Gyms   09:00 – 19:00 

 

 

Summer Term: Monday 17th April – Sunday 28th May 

 

Bank Holiday Hours: 1st & 8th May: 10:00 – 16:00 

 

Monday – Friday     Saturday & Sunday 

Swimming Pool  18:00 – 21:00   Swimming Pool  09:00 – 19:00 

Tennis Courts   18:00 – 21:00   Tennis Courts   09:00 – 19:00 

Gyms   18:00 – 22:00   Gyms   09:00 – 19:00 

 

 

Summer Half Term Holiday: Monday 29th Sunday 4th June  

 

Bank Holiday Hours: 29th May: 10:00 – 16:00 

 

Monday – Friday     Saturday & Sunday 

Swimming Pool  15:00 – 21:00   Swimming Pool  09:00 – 19:00 

Tennis Courts   15:00 – 21:00   Tennis Courts   09:00 – 19:00 

Gyms   15:00 – 22:00   Gyms   09:00 – 19:00 

 

 

Summer Term: Monday 5th June – Sunday 9th July 

 

Monday – Friday     Saturday & Sunday 

Swimming Pool  18:00 – 21:00   Swimming Pool  09:00 – 19:00 

Tennis Courts   18:00 – 21:00   Tennis Courts   09:00 – 19:00 

Gyms   18:00 – 22:00   Gyms   09:00 – 19:00 

 

 

Summer Holidays: Monday 10th July – Sunday 27th August  

 

Monday – Friday     Saturday & Sunday 

Swimming Pool  15:00 – 21:00   Swimming Pool  09:00 – 19:00 

Tennis Courts   15:00 – 21:00   Tennis Courts   09:00 – 19:00 

Gyms   15:00 – 22:00   Gyms   09:00 – 19:00 

 


